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WMB040N03LG2

pn:
WMB040N03LG2

photo:

descr:
TRANS-FET-NCH–WAYON

manufacturer:
WAYON

type:
Transistor

kind:
MOSFET

polarity:
NCH

vd:
30V

vg:
-20...20

vgsth:
1.2...1.7...2.2V

id25:
60A

id100:
38A

rdson:
3.1mR(Vgs=10V)...4.8mR(Vgs=4.5V)

cin:
1485pF

qg:
15nC

case:
SON5x6

links:
datasheet

it:
IT
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